PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

NOTICE

The Punjab Public Service Commission announces that the under

mentioned candidates have been recommended to the Provincial Government for

appointment to the posts of LECTURER ISLAMIAT (FEMALE) (BS-17) ON
REGULAR BASIS IN THE PUNJAB HIGHER EDUCATION DEPARTMENT.

MERIT/APP.
NO.

1/38104064

2/38100601

3/38100033

4/38103370

5/38102402

6/38102105

7/38104857

8/38102739

9/38107117

10/38100234

11/38101394

12/38106332

13/38107648

NAME OF THE CANDIDATE
WITH FATHER'S NAME

AGAINST OPEN MERIT

BARIRAH BIBI
HAFIZ ABDUL HAMEED

SAMIA BANO
MUHAMMAD ASHRAF

SADAF NAOREEN
MUHAMMAD HUSSAIN

RABIA RASHEED
MUHAMMAD RASHEED

SABA AORANGZAIB
MUHAMMAD AORANGZAIB

ASMA ANWAR
MUHAMMAD ANWAR

UMAIRA MUZAFFAR
MUZAFFAR IQBAL

HANA MAHBOOB
MAHBOOB AHMAD SAEED

AMMARA MASOOD
MASOOD AHMAD

SALEEHA SHABBIR
GHULAM SHABBIR

KANIZ SAADIA
JAM FAQIR MUHAMMAD

SAHRISH KHALIL
SHEIKH KHALIL AHMAD

SAHRISH KHAN
ABDUL RAHMAN

DOMICILE

BAHAWALPUR

FAISALABAD

NANKANA SAHIB

VEHARI

LAHORE

LAHORE

GUJRANWALA

LAHORE

KASUR

RAWALPINDI

RAJANPUR

R.Y. KHAN

BAHAWAL NAGAR

Page 1 of 3



From Pre-Page

35 posts of Lecturer Islamiat (Female) (BS-17)

MERIT/APP.
NO.

14/38106630

15/38103836

16/38100875

17/38106205

18/38105446

19/38100744

20/38103868

21/38102868

22/38109513

23/38100096

24/38100221

25/38103778

26/38101667

27/38100464

28/38106390

29/38102162

30/38108687

in the Punjab Higher Education Department.

NAME OF THE CANDIDATE
WITH FATHER'S NAME

RAHAT JABEEN
TAJ MUHAMMAD

NAYLA AMBREEN
NASEEM AHMAD

ROHI GULNAZ
MUHAMMAD ANWAR

TEHSEEN SADIA
MUHAMMAD RAMZAN

SADAF ILYAS
MUHAMMAD ILYAS

RABIA AZ1Z
ABDUL AZIZ

FOUZIA SARWAR
MUHAMMAD SARWAR KHAN

RIFAAT YASMIN
AHMAD YAR

SHAHEEN KHAN
HAFIZ ASHIQ HUSSAIN

TAYYBA KAUSAR
MUHAMMAD ARIF

SHAHNAZ NOREEN
GULZAR AHMED

AMMARA SABEEN
NASIM AHMAD

FOZIA FIRDOUS
MUHAMMAD MATLOOB

MUQADDAS NAZAR
NAZAR HUSSAIN

SAMEEA MUJAHID
MUHAMMAD MUJAHID

HAFIZA ROOMA BUTT
MUHAMMAD MUSLIM BUTT

MUNIBA RIZVI
GHAZANFAR ALI

DOMICILE

FAISALABAD

CHINIOT

GUJRANWALA

KASUR

HAFIZABAD

LAHORE

GUJRANWALA

MULTAN

MULTAN

SIALKOT

FAISALABAD

CHINIOT

OKARA

SIALKOT

SIALKOT

SIALKOT

LAHORE
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35 posts of Lecturer Islamiat (Female) (BS-17)
in the Punjab Higher Education Department.

MERIT/APP. NAME OF THE CANDIDATE DOMICILE
NO. WITH FATHER'S NAME

31/38105678 TAHREEM MARYAM LAHORE
MUHAMMAD NASEEM HAIDER

32/38101784 MADIHA ARSHAD GUJRANWALA
MUHAMMAD ARSHAD

33/38102289 RUQIA ASHRAF R.Y. KHAN
MUHAMMAD ASHRAF

34/38107574 QURRATUL AIN OKARA
ABDUL SATTAR

AGAINST DISABLED PERSONS QUOTA

76/38111108 SONIA AMJAD OKARA
RANA AMJAD MAHMOOD

MIRZA NASEER INAYAT
SECRETARY
PPSC
DATED: 15-01-2018
CASE NO. 144-RB-2017
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