

PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

NOTICE

The Punjab Public Service Commission announces that the under mentioned candidates have been recommended to the Provincial Government for appointment to the posts of **LECTURER ISLAMIAT (FEMALE) (BS-17) ON REGULAR BASIS IN THE PUNJAB HIGHER EDUCATION DEPARTMENT.**

MERIT/APP. NO.	NAME OF THE CANDIDATE WITH FATHER'S NAME	DOMICILE		
AGAINST OPEN MERIT				
1/38104064	BARIRAH BIBI HAFIZ ABDUL HAMEED	BAHAWALPUR		
2/38100601	SAMIA BANO MUHAMMAD ASHRAF	FAISALABAD		
3/38100033	SADAF NAOREEN MUHAMMAD HUSSAIN	NANKANA SAHIB		
4/38103370	RABIA RASHEED MUHAMMAD RASHEED	VEHARI		
5/38102402	SABA AORANGZAIB MUHAMMAD AORANGZAIB	LAHORE		
6/38102105	ASMA ANWAR MUHAMMAD ANWAR	LAHORE		
7/38104857	UMAIRA MUZAFFAR MUZAFFAR IQBAL	GUJRANWALA		
8/38102739	HANA MAHBOOB MAHBOOB AHMAD SAEED	LAHORE		
9/38107117	AMMARA MASOOD MASOOD AHMAD	KASUR		
10/38100234	SALEEHA SHABBIR GHULAM SHABBIR	RAWALPINDI		
11/38101394	KANIZ SAADIA JAM FAQIR MUHAMMAD	RAJANPUR		
12/38106332	SAHRISH KHALIL SHEIKH KHALIL AHMAD	R.Y. KHAN		
13/38107648	SAHRISH KHAN ABDUL RAHMAN	BAHAWAL NAGAR		

From Pre-Page

35 posts of Lecturer Islamiat (Female) (BS-17) in the Punjab Higher Education Department.

MERIT/APP. NO.	NAME OF THE CANDIDATE WITH FATHER'S NAME	DOMICILE
14/38106630	RAHAT JABEEN TAJ MUHAMMAD	FAISALABAD
15/38103836	NAYLA AMBREEN NASEEM AHMAD	CHINIOT
16/38100875	ROHI GULNAZ MUHAMMAD ANWAR	GUJRANWALA
17/38106205	TEHSEEN SADIA MUHAMMAD RAMZAN	KASUR
18/38105446	SADAF ILYAS MUHAMMAD ILYAS	HAFIZABAD
19/38100744	RABIA AZIZ ABDUL AZIZ	LAHORE
20/38103868	FOUZIA SARWAR MUHAMMAD SARWAR KHAN	GUJRANWALA
21/38102868	RIFAAT YASMIN AHMAD YAR	MULTAN
22/38109513	SHAHEEN KHAN HAFIZ ASHIQ HUSSAIN	MULTAN
23/38100096	TAYYBA KAUSAR MUHAMMAD ARIF	SIALKOT
24/38100221	SHAHNAZ NOREEN GULZAR AHMED	FAISALABAD
25/38103778	AMMARA SABEEN NASIM AHMAD	CHINIOT
26/38101667	FOZIA FIRDOUS MUHAMMAD MATLOOB	OKARA
27/38100464	MUQADDAS NAZAR NAZAR HUSSAIN	SIALKOT
28/38106390	SAMEEA MUJAHID MUHAMMAD MUJAHID	SIALKOT
29/38102162	HAFIZA ROOMA BUTT MUHAMMAD MUSLIM BUTT	SIALKOT
30/38108687	MUNIBA RIZVI GHAZANFAR ALI	LAHORE

From Pre-Page

35 posts of Lecturer Islamiat (Female) (BS-17) in the Punjab Higher Education Department.

MERIT/APP. NO.	NAME OF THE CANDIDATE WITH FATHER'S NAME	DOMICILE
31/38105678	TAHREEM MARYAM MUHAMMAD NASEEM HAIDER	LAHORE
32/38101784	MADIHA ARSHAD MUHAMMAD ARSHAD	GUJRANWALA
33/38102289	RUQIA ASHRAF MUHAMMAD ASHRAF	R.Y. KHAN
34/38107574	QURRATUL AIN ABDUL SATTAR	OKARA

AGAINST DISABLED PERSONS QUOTA

76/38111108 SONIA AMJAD OKARA RANA AMJAD MAHMOOD

MIRZA NASER INAYAT SECRETARY PPSC

DATED: 15-01-2018 CASE NO. 144-RB-2017